Preisliste/Price list

Art.Nr. Artikelbezeichnung Description

BBG184373 SPORN EARTH ROD

BBH284420 VENTILGEHAUSEDECKEL COVER FOR VALVE

BBK384361 MITNEHMER KOMPL. DRIVING SHIM ASSY

BBK584410 VENTILEINSATZ ABSTELLVENTIL VALVE INSERT F. SHUT OFF DEVICE
BB0284412 SEILTROMMEL MIT SEIL ROBE DRUM

BTC484335 ROLLE ROLLCART COIL

BTC484336 ABSCHERSCHRAUBE SHEARING SCREW

BTC484355 M8 SCHRAUBE Z.GETRIEBEDECKEL | SCREW FOR COVER

BTC484403 ABSCHALTSTANGE VENTILABST. SWITCHING OFF ROD

BTC484407 VENTILNADEL VENTILABSTELLUNG | VALVE NEEDLE F. SHUT OFF DEVICE
BTC584333 EINLAUFDUSE/TURBINE NOZZLE FOR TURBINE

BTC584367 BOLZEN ENDABSCHALTUNG BOLT FOR STOPSWITCH
BTC584383 SCHRAUBACHSE SCREW AXLE

BTC584404 FANGRASTE VENTILABSTELLUNG TOP BRAKET LOCK

BTC584406 LAGERSCHRAUBE / VENTIL GUIDE-BOLT FOR VALVE
BTO184379 STAHL DRAHTSEIL, VERZINKT, 110 M | STEEL CABLE, GALVANIZED, 110 M
BTC584413 STUTZHULSE / VENTIL FIXING BUSH

BTP684401 FANGHAKEN VENTILABSTELLUNG BRAKET LOCK

BTR684343 SEILTROMMEL WIRE WHEEL

BTV784337 HAUBE ROT BONNET ROLLCART RED
BTV784377 HAUBE BLAU BONNET ROLLCART BLUE
BTV784378 HAUBE GRUN BONNET ROLLCART GREEN
BTV784419 TURBINENDECKEL COVER FOR TURBINE

RFF282527 ZE 30W-7,0 MM ZE 30W-7,0 MM

RTK516348 ZE-SCHEIBE Z. LAGERFEDER ZE-SHIM

ZD0293186 M8x65 DIN 912-V2A ZYL-SCHRAUBE M8 x 65 DIN 912-V2A SCREW CYL.
ZD0293212 M8x40 DIN 912-V2A ZYL-SCHRAUBE M8x40 MM HEXAGON SOCKET HESD
ZD0293213 M6x30 DIN912-V2A ZYL-SCHRAUBE M6X30 DIN 912-V2A SCREW CYL.
ZD0293231 M6x75 DIN 912-V2A ZYL-SCHRAUBE M6x75 MM HEXAGON SOCKET HESD
ZD1393128 M6x6 DIN 913-V2A GEWINDESTIFT M 6x6 DIN 913-V2A PLUG SCREW
ZD2193138 M 8 DIN 934-V2A SKTMUTTER M 8 DIN 934-V2A NUT

ZD2193183 M 5 DIN 985 SKT-MUTTER V2A M 5 DIN 985 NUT

ZD2193184 M 8 DIN 985 SKT-MUTTER V2A M 8 DIN 985 NUT

ZD2193232 M 6 DIN 985 SKT-MUTTER V2A M 6 DIN 985 NUT

ZD2793193 A6,4 DIN 125-V2A SCHEIBE B6,4 DIN 125-V2A WASHER
ZK0894281 KUGEL LVZR 22-V/VE BEL.VENTIL BALL F. AIR VALVE

ZK1294011 R 1"AG GEWINDESTUCK MS 113A R 1" MT GEKA

ZK1416205 ZK-LAGERFEDER DRAHT=2,5 MM ZK-BEARING SPRING

ZK1416347 ZE-DICHTUNG/LAGERFEDER PTFE ZE SEAL PTFE

ZK1484402 DRUCKFEDER DRAHT=1,4 MM SPRING WIREDIA = 1,4 MM
ZK1484424 DRUCKFEDER ABSCHALTUNG PRESSURE SPRING 1,6 MM
ZK1491560 VENTIL-DRUCKFEDER ROLLCART-TORSION SPRING-WIRE
ZK1494487 DICHTRING Z.VENTIL GASKET FOR VALVE

ZK1891536 O-RING D=25x3,0 O-RING 25x3,0

ZK1894376 O-RING D=150x2,5 MM O-RING DIA 150 x 2,5 MM
ZK1894486 6,07x1,78 QUAD-RING 6,07x1,78 QUAD-RING

ZK2494382 1/8" DRAHTSEILKLEMME DIN 741 1/8"WIRE ROPE CLIP

ZK3794434 KUNSTSTOFFRAD PLASTIC WHEEL

ZK3794435 RADBLENDE HUB COVER

RIS

RHB 16/2011
gultig ab
valid from 01.01.2011

REGNERBAU CALW
I

EINZELTEIL-LISTEN

SPARE-PARTS-LISTS

Flr den
Regnerwagen

For the
sprinkler cart

RollcarT-V

REGENANLAGEN
e H_ELIVSIEI_,JTI BAUER GMBH
Irnismaning
85748 Garchi - -
S Tel. 089/3 20 19 08

Fax 089 /3 20 60 61
www.regenanlagen.de




A E———— L PN,
1
€8£78 5314
€BlEL LZA7T—3
212€6 2002
9€€48 7118 ‘\ |
1
10778 9d18—FT—17 £81E6 QDN/% ,/ ] TETTE LA
a |
woigs 1oaz—— I
87691 LY | 19698 £599
21778 2089
CoLc6 L2707 9LE76 8IMZ I S
W 6778 LALG / l€2e6 2007 \;oNﬁ Mz
£12€6 2007 N \ 981€6 2007

\

11076 CINZ ) ]
\A
SEEN n

6.E¥8T0O14

P —
N
\!

"_llll.

7018 TINZ

@/zmé 914
/m&mo €10z
SE€98 719

2€7¢6 1207 .
. / 981€6 1207
AN
§ m\m\W_ L9E9L 717
7
N
|- w / I
- Vv.mh&k
Ao
| T
E BELE6 1207
90778 5719
18746 7INZ s ool ﬁ 55678 7718
18276 80MZ ) =
&’ 98776 8LM7Z ¥8LE6 1207
09516 717 ;"
Nada ~—ia T T e
¥
7 %
AN &

&
= LLET8 LALY

B
4 LEET8 LALS

9€516 8IMZ

0¢7%8 (H99

5%/ A :

=) N 8LET8 LALS

i ” €LE78 1088 — 12578 7443
£EEY8 5)18

01798 X489

0748 7ML

L0778 718’ 70778 5118

8Cle6 €107

%yé@ﬂ:ﬂ

©

€0%%8 70149 79496 wIM7

N\ - 11e9]|0d




